
SECTION G-G

SCALE 2/3

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTYMATERIALTITLESTOCK NUMBERITEM

1Stainless SteelUPPER CONTROLLER BODYBE-00111

1Stainless SteelVALVE BODY SPACERBE-00122

1Stainless SteelCONTROLLER BODYBE-00103

1Stainless SteelTOP DIAPHRAGM STOPBE-00154

1Stainless SteelSPACERBE-00145

1Stainless SteelSPOOLBE-00136

1Stainless SteelUPPER SEATBE-00167

1Stainless SteelLOWER SEATBE-00178

1Stainless SteelBOTTOM PLUGBE-00189

1Stainless SteelPILOT PLUGBE-001910

2Stainless SteelUPPER SPRINGBE-002211

1Stainless SteelLOWER SPRINGBE-002312

1Stainless SteelVALVE STEMBE-002013

1Stainless SteelVALVE SEATBE-002114

1ABS PlasticSTROKE RATE KNOBBE-002915

1Stainless SteelKNOB LIMIT PINBE-004916

1AluminumSTROKE RATE LABELBE-006417

1Vinyl - BlackPROTECTIVE CAPBE-002818

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedUPPER DIAPHRAGMBE-002519

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedMIDDLE DIAPHRAGMBE-002620

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedLOWER DIAPHRAGMBE-002721

2Buna NO-RINGBA-047922

1Buna NVALVE STEM O-RINGBE-002423

1Buna NPORT & VALVE O-RINGBA-670924

4Stainless SteelSOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWBE-005125

4Stainless SteelLOCKWASHERBE-005226

1Stainless Steel1/4" NPT SOCKET PLUGBE-0113-11C27

1Stainless SteelHEX REDUCING NIPPLEBE-006328

1Stainless SteelMOTOR CYLINDERBE-003029

1Stainless SteelBODY - 1/4"BE-003530

1Stainless SteelFLUID CYLINDER - 1/4"BE-003131

1Stainless SteelSTROKE ADJUSTORBE-003332

1Stainless SteelSTROKE ADJUSTOR LOCK NUTBE-003433

1AluminumPUMP LABELBE-006534

1Stainless SteelPLUNGER ASSEMBLY - 1/4"BE-003735

1Buna NPISTON SEALBE-005836

1TeflonWEAR RINGBE-005936

1Stainless SteelPISTON SPRINGBE-004737

3Stainless SteelSETSCREWBE-006038

1 VENT/MUFFLERBE-006139

1DelrinTOP SEAL SPRING SPACERBE-004640

2DelrinBACKUP RING - FLUID CYLINDER & BODYBE-0056-C41

1Buna NPLUNGER SEAL - 1/4"BE-005641

1Stainless SteelGREASE NIPPLEBE-006642

1Carbon Steel PlatedGREASE RELIEF FITTINGBE-006743

1Teflon GraphiteHOUSING SEAL - SPRING ENERGIZED - 1/4"BE-005744

1Buna NFLUID CYLINDER SEALBE-005445

1Stainless SteelBLEEDER PLUGBE-003946

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE 1/4"BE-0076T47

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE BODYBE-004047

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE RETAINERBE-004147

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE CAGEBE-004247

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE SPRINGBE-004847

2Stainless SteelBALL BEARING 1/4" - DISCHARGEBA-012647

2TeflonCHECK VALVE SEAL - DISCHARGEBE-0053T47

1Stainless SteelSUCTION CHECK VALVE 1/4"BE-0077T48

1Stainless SteelSUCTION CHECK VALVE BODYBE-004348

1Stainless SteelSUCTION CHECK VALVE RETAINERBE-004448

1Stainless SteelSUCTION CHECK VALVE CAGEBE-004548

     

 Contains items 1 thru 28CONTROLLER ASSEMBLYBR-6CV1 

 Contains items 49 thru 541/4" DISCHARGE CHECK VALVEBE-0076 

 Contains items 53 thru 571/4" SUCTION CHECK VALVEBE-0077 

     

  CONTROLLER SOFT KITBR-6CV1-SK*

  PUMP SOFT KITBR-6011-SK**

1Stainless SteelBALL BEARING 7/16" - SUCTIONBE-0072 

1TeflonCHECK VALVE SEAL - SUCTIONBA-0479T 

1Stainless SteelBALL BEARING 1/4" - DISCHARGEBA-012653

1TeflonCHECK VALVE SEAL - DISCHARGEBE-0053T54

1Buna NPLUNGER SEAL - 1/2"BE-007543

2DelrinBACKUP RING - FLUID CYLINDER & BODYBE-0075-C42

1Teflon GraphiteHOUSING SEAL - SPRING ENERGIZED - 1/2"BE-006846

1 PISTON SEAL KITBE-0058-K36

1 O-RING PLUNGER SEAL KIT - 1/4"BE-0056-CK41

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTYMATERIALTITLESTOCK NUMBERITEM

  1/4" PLUNGER PUMP SOFT KITBR-6011-241SK 

1Stainless SteelSTROKE ADJUSTOR LOCK NUTBE-003433

1 PISTON SEAL KITBE-0058-K36

1Stainless SteelPISTON SPRINGBE-004737

1 VENT/MUFFLERBE-006139

1 O-RING PLUNGER SEAL KIT - 1/4"BE-0056-CK41

1Teflon GraphiteHOUSING SEAL - SPRING ENERGIZED - 1/4"BE-005744

1Buna NFLUID CYLINDER SEALBE-005445

     

  PISTON SEAL KITBE-0058-K*

1Buna NPISTON SEALBE-005836

1TeflonWEAR RINGBE-005936

     

  COMPLETE MASTER KIT 1/4" PUMP & CONTROLLERBR-6011LP-2412MK 

1Stainless SteelUPPER SEATBE-00167

1Stainless SteelLOWER SEATBE-00178

1Stainless SteelPILOT PLUGBE-001910

2Stainless SteelUPPER SPRINGBE-002211

1Stainless SteelLOWER SPRINGBE-002312

1Stainless SteelVALVE STEMBE-002013

1ABS PlasticSTROKE RATE KNOBBE-002915

1Vinyl - BlackPROTECTIVE CAPBE-002818

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedUPPER DIAPHRAGMBE-002519

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedMIDDLE DIAPHRAGMBE-002620

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedLOWER DIAPHRAGMBE-002721

2Buna NO-RINGBA-047922

1Buna NVALVE STEM O-RINGBE-002423

4Stainless SteelSOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWBE-005125

4Stainless SteelLOCKWASHERBE-005226

1Stainless SteelSTROKE ADJUSTOR LOCK NUTBE-003433

1Stainless SteelPLUNGER ASSEMBLY - 1/4"BE-003735

1 PISTON SEAL KITBE-0058-K36

1Stainless SteelPISTON SPRINGBE-004737

1 VENT/MUFFLERBE-006139

1 O-RING PLUNGER SEAL KIT - 1/4"BE-0056-CK41

1Teflon GraphiteHOUSING SEAL - SPRING ENERGIZED - 1/4"BE-005744

1Buna NFLUID CYLINDER SEALBE-005445

1Stainless SteelDISCHARGE CHECK VALVE 1/4"BE-0076T47

1Stainless SteelSUCTION CHECK VALVE 1/4"BE-0077T48

  CONTROLLER SOFT KITBR-6CV1-SK 

1Stainless SteelUPPER SEATBE-00167

1Stainless SteelLOWER SEATBE-00178

1Stainless SteelPILOT PLUGBE-001910

2Stainless SteelUPPER SPRINGBE-002211

1Stainless SteelLOWER SPRINGBE-002312

1ABS PlasticSTROKE RATE KNOBBE-002915

1Vinyl - BlackPROTECTIVE CAPBE-002818

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedUPPER DIAPHRAGMBE-002519

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedMIDDLE DIAPHRAGMBE-002620

1Buna N  Nylon ReinforcedLOWER DIAPHRAGMBE-002721

2Buna NO-RINGBA-047922

1Buna NVALVE STEM O-RINGBE-002423

4Stainless SteelSOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWBE-005125

4Stainless SteelLOCKWASHERBE-005226

     

  O-RING PLUNGER SEAL KIT 1/4"BE-0056-CK**

2DelrinBACKUP RING - FLUID CYLINDER & BODYBE-0056-C41

1Buna NPLUNGER SEAL - 1/4"BE-005641
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